Rangliste Bike Marathon lumnezia-obersaxen vom 04.08.2019

Fun Herren
Rang Nr
1. 234
2. 252
3. 140
4. 183
5. 148
6. 122
7. 417
8. 312
9. 411
10. 315
1. 155
12. 308
13. 125
14. 115
15. 176
16. 236
17. 126
18. 201
19. 367
20. 281
21. 364
22, 320
23. 200
24. 285
25. 287

Name

Lietha Arno (1998, Fideris)

Klausler Dominik (1991, St. Gallen)
Vincenz Linard (1993, Andiast)
Kuster Gabriel (2000, Altstatten)
Muggler Remo (1996, Thal)
Schober Sandro (1995, Thal)
Kaufmann Florian (1992, Eschenbach)
Dintino Flavio (1990, Butschwil)

Noi Patrick (1990, Ermenswil)
Brandenburg Lukas (1999, Thal)
Gemperle Silvan (1991, Lutzenberg)
Bister Ramon (1999, Lutzenberg)
Schoeb Thierry (1995, Kiisnacht)
Hornlimann Michael (1991, Kloten)
Soler Sebastian (1990, Schluein)
Capaul Pirmin (1996, Lumbrein)
Schdéb Luzi (1993, Horw)

Derungs Dario (1992, Vella)

Kubli Nemro (1993, Tomils)

Fleischmann Andrin (1991, Dibendorf ZH)

Durrer Michael (1992, Alpnachstad)
Langbein Jannik (1998, Elchingen)
Rebolleda Jon (1991, Teufen AR)
Lustenberger Michael (1998, Luzern)
Egger Pascal (1995, Degersheim)

Team

SAC Swiss Team

Rv Sulz

BMC bike team disentis.shop / VC Surselva
Ostschweizdruck Stevens Bike Team
bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch

Radbar Racing Team

Motorama Holenstein Race Team

VC Eschenbach

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team / RV Altenrhein
Brunnex Felt Team

RV Altenrhein

Uniun Sportiva Lumbrein
Uniun Sportiva Lumbrein

#bikelumnezia19

Team Quattro Formaggi
#bikelumnezia19
bikelumnezia19
bikelumnezia19

Gesamt

02:11:55.2
02:13:05.2
02:14:49.1
02:17:47.0
02:18:225
02:20:48 5
02:22:25.9
02:24:282
02:26:26.4
02:30:50.8
02:31:265
02:41:156
02:45:43.0
02:46:09.5
02:46:36.6
02:54:413
03:04:49.6
03:09:57 4
03:18:44.0
03:18:44.1
03:47:37.0
03:52:54 5
03:57:29.1
05:03:08.5
05:10:44.7



